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Important Class Dates 

12/2/2020 		 Opening Retreat  
		  – Energy Tower I
1/21/2021     	 Why do MUDs Exist
2/3/2021 		  How are MUDs Regulated
3/4/2021  		  The Purpose of AWBD:  
		  Unification, Education  
		  & Advocacy 
4/7/2021  		  Industry Partnerships  
		  for MUDs
5/5/2021 		  Principles of Advocacy 
6/17/2021 		  Closing Retreat & Graduation 		
		  at Annual Conference
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AWBD Emerging Leaders Program Co-Chairs 

Breah Campbell 
Fort Bend General Manager  
Environmental Development Partners 
17495 Village Green Dr 
Houston TX 77040 

W: 281-902-0983 
C: 713-296-9915  
bcampbell@edpwater.com 

     
Trisha D. Frederick  
Partner / Project Manager  
Costello Engineering & Surveying  
2107 City West Blvd. 3rd Floor 
Houston TX 77042 

W: 713-783-7788 
tfrederick@costelloinc.com 

AWBD Staff 

Auggie Campbell 
Executive Director  
Association of Water Board Directors – Texas   
11700 Katy Fwy, Ste 450 
Houston TX 77079 

W: 281-350-7090 
C: 281-222-4484  
acampbell@awbd-tx.org  
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Inaugural Class Directory 

Sabrina  
Alaquinez-Wallin 
INFRAMARK

Caleb  
Burson 
ACCURATE  
METER & SUPPLY

Nick  
Cooke 
MIKE STONE  
ASSOCIATES, INC 

Brandyn  
C. Cottingham 
FORT BEND CO  
MUD 24

Account Manager 
sabrina.alaquinez@inframark.com 

C: 713.256.0496 

Vice President 
caleb@accuratemeter.com 

C: 979.627.5165 

Senior Project Manager 
nickcooke@mikestoneassociates.com 

C: 512.239.8096

Director 
bcottingham@lumiereinvest.com 

C: 979.627.5165 



Inaugural Class Directory 

Alene  
Efaw, PE 
BGE, INC.

Norman E.  
Gutierrez, EIT 
LANGFORD  
ENGINEERING, INC.

Monica  
Alyssa Garza 

RADCLIFFE BOBBITT  
ADAMS POLLEY PLLC

Project Manager 
aefaw@bgeinc.com 

C: 281.832.6761 

Associate Attorney 
mgarza@rbaplaw.com 

C: 713.427.1525 

Engineering Associate/ 
Project Manager 

norman.g@langfordeng.com 
C: 512.799.5167

Chris 
Elam 
FORT BEND CO MUD 143

Director 
crchriselam@gmail.com 

C: 713.416.9503



Inaugural Class Directory 

Christina  
L. Miller 
ALLEN BOONE  
HUMPHRIES  
ROBINSON LLP

Camaaron 
Jackson 
EHRA ENGINEERING

Mark C. 
Hodges, P.E. 
ODYSSEY 
ENGINEERING GROUP

Assistant Project Manager 
mhodges@odysseyeg.com 

C: 832.803.3575 

Assistant Project Manager 
cjackson@ehrainc.com 

C: 214.957.6103

Associate Attorney 
cmiller@abhr.com 
C: 832.228.6134

Darrell  
Hawthorne 

MUNICIPAL ACCOUNTS  
& CONSULTING

Manager 
dhawthorne@municipalaccounts.com 

C: 281.725.3933



Inaugural Class Directory 

Austin  
Muse 
MUNICIPAL DISTRICT  
SERVICES

Rhonda  
Patterson 
ASSESSMENTS OF  
THE SOUTHWEST

James  
Parker 
COSTELLO, INC.

Monica  
Pena 
UTILITY TAX  
SERVICE, LLC

Client Manager 
amuse@mdswater.com 

C: 713.306.9128 

Project Manager 
jparker@costelloinc.com 

C: 504.559.0495 

Vice President/Secretary, RTA 
r.patterson@aswtax.com 

C: 832.621.6180

Vice President 
mpena@utilitytaxservice.com 

C: 832.622.1377



Inaugural Class Directory 

Vicki  
Warren 
FORT BEND CO MUD 137

Christina  
Perry 
MYRTLE CRUZ, INC.

Julie M.  
Ward 
BRAZORIA-FORT BEND  
CO MUD 1

Michael  
Willett 
TOUCHSTONE DISTRICT  
SERVICES

Senior Bookkeeper 
christina_perry@mcruz.com 

C: 832.217.8518 

Director 
julie.ward@niapartners.com 

C: 713.822.1758 

Director  
vicki@mbarealty.net 

C: 281.804.8282

Director of Operations 
m.willett@touchstonedistrictservices.com 

C: 281.705.8685



Association of Water Board Directors-Texas
Energy Tower
11700 Katy Freeway, Suite 450
Houston, TX 77079 

Phone: (281) 350-7090
Fax: (281) 350-7092
Toll Free: (800) 597-0122


